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List of students enrolled with 3D Course in 2018-19

S.No. | Name Mobile number
1 | MAMTA PAPNAI 9599104250
2 | USHA KUMARI 8285906258
3 | MAHAK GOYAL 7056910090
4 | SUPRIYA PANDA 9971790173
5 |ISHITA TAYAL 9811566751
6 | RIYA SINGHAL 7895076777
7 | Preeti pal 8178099284
8 | TRIPTI 9958014744
9 | SILKY VERMA 9250574802
10 | Vidhi Jain 9891473410

11 | Karishma Panchal 9599875594
12 | Priyanka 8851993360
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List of students enrolled with Chinese Language Certificate

Course in 2018-19

S.No | NAME MOBILE
NO
1 Mansi Bansal 8586020206
2 Megha Kumari | 7011189205
3 Ritika Passi 8700786509
4 Yashika Thakur
o
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List of students enrolled with Japanese Language Certificate

Course in 2018-19

S.No. Name Mob. No. -
1 KRITI SHARMA | 9350674900 .
2 NEERU 9818508238
3 pallavi kumari 9540750016
4 SHOBHNA 9015758764
5 Varsha Sharma | 9873296719
6 Yukta Dhingra | 9599653208

QaAl\mf«l—a
Co ox dlnakov

Fovuaa N Lav‘ﬂru&a&






List of students enrolled with WLL Course in 2018-19
= ————— enrolled with WLL Course in 2018-19

S.No. Name of the Candidate Contact
1 MEHAK ARORA 9810054013
2 VAISHALI PRASAD 7834988153

KN TANVI GUPTA

IR AYUSHI GUPTA 8053137176

s | ADITI JAIN 8433179425

6 | ARUSHI GARG 9873041087
i SRISHTI GOEL 7042939333

s | Priyanka 8745878456
9 Rishi mittal 9560032654
10 Ishika 8708262706
1 ANJALI KAUSHIK 8708457081
12 DIVISHA 9871185764
13 SHIVANI 8800858155
14 YUGANSHI 8700001354
15 YOGITA
16 KAJAL 9650855280 |
17 AISHWARYA SHAH 8859945128
18 HARSHITA SHAH 8077941454
19 NAUSABA 9910856715
20 NANCY ARORA 9211440680
21 | MANSIMRAN KAUR SACHDEVA
22 RAKHI 8750502720
23 JYOTI 9654312800
24 AARTI 8368244321
25 JYOTI 9599503195
26 NIRMALA 8929414625
27 KAROONA KUMARI 6205182015
28 MEHAK SHARMA 9654716391
29 MEGHA 9599725524
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List of students enrolled with English Communication &

Personalig Development Course in 2018-19

Monika
Harshita Gupta
Aastha yadav
Smriti gupta
Juhi saini
Komal

Rekha rani
Shweta jain
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. Krati aggarwal
10.Mandeep kaur
11. Ankita singh

12. Muskan Makkar
13.Shalini singh
14.Durgeshwari

15. Nishita

27,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33,
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41.

] 6-PO0Oja Sharma
17.Priyanka kumari
18. Priya jain
19.Kashish chaudhary
20.Rajul jain
21.Jyoti yadav
22.Nikita
23.Shruti jain

- 24.Manisha

Sapana kumari
Hitika vaid
Anshul bansal
Sonali dutta
Priyanshi
Muskaan sarswal
Nitika

Himanshi bansal
Juhi

Priya

Annie grover
Nisha rani

Km Pooja Mishra
Radhika

Shweta Mishra
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